Circuit symbol

D1
02
DS
D4
03
D6
D/
0100
0101
0102
D105
0200
0201
0202
0205
0300
0400
D401
0300
D301
0302
C1
IC100
€200
€300
IC301
0302
IC400
C401
0402
IC405
C404
€500
Q1
Q2
QJ
Q4
Q0
Q6
Q7
Q8

Parts Number

MAZ25576
MAZ25576
MAZ25576
MAZ25576
MAS60
MA25111
MA25111
HSC277
HVUT51
HSC277
HSC277
HSC277
HVC390B
HVC3918
HVC397B
DA221
B30-2156-05
B30-2157-05
155372
DANZ22
1SR154-400
MB1oA02
NIM2904V
TASTT36FN
NIM2902V
NIM2904V
TA7368F
PST9T40NR
AT2408N10S12.9
RNOVL43C

M3826/MBL241GP

S-81350HG-KD
NJM2100V
2SC4649(N,P)
2505108(Y)
ISK50BNV(K52)
9SC4228(R44)
750243
25C5108(Y)
UMC4
95C4617(S)
2505108(Y)
2505108(Y)
7504988

SEMICONDUCTOR LIST
FCC ID:ALH30923130(TK-3102)

Description

VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE,FREQUENCY CONTROL
VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE,FREQUENCY CONTROL
VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE,FREQUENCY CONTROL
VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE,FREQUENCY CONTROL
VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE,FREQUENCY CONTROL
DIODE,CURRENT STEERING

DIODE,UNLOCK DETECT

DIODE,RF SWITCH

DIODE,ANTENNA SWITCH

DIODE,ANTENNA SWITCH

DIODE,ANTENNA SWITCH

DIODE,RF SWITCH

VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE,BPF TUNE

VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE,BPF TUNE

VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE,BPF TUNE

DIODE, LIMITTER

LED,TX

LED,BUSY

DIODE,AGC DETECT

DIODE,REVERCE PROTECTION

DIODE,REVERCE PROTECTION

|C,PHASE LOCKED LOOP SYSTEM

IC,APC

IC,IF SYSTEM

IC,AUDIO AMP ACTIVE FILTER

C,ACTIVE FILTER

IC,AUDIO POWER AMP

|C,RESET SWITCH

|C,EEPROM

IC,VOLTAG DETECT

IC,MICRO PROCESSOR

|C,VOLTAGE REGURATER

IC,AUDIO AMP

TRANSISTOR, TRIPLER

TRANSISTOR,RF AMP

FET,VCO RX

FET,VCO TX

FET,DC SWITCH

TRANSISTOR,RF BUFFER AMP

TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH

TRANSISTOR,RIPPLE FILTER

TRANSISTOR,RF AMP

TRANSISTOR,RF AMP

TRABSISTOR,TX PRE-DRIVE
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Circuit symbol

Parts Number

ISK1824
FMMT718
2SK2596
ISK1824
25K2595
DTC1 14EE
DTAT44EE
DTCT14TE
DTAT14EE
2SC4649(N,P)
39K228
39K228
95C4617(S)
ISK1824
DTAT44EE
DTC144EE
25A1362(GR)
DTC144EE
25K 1588
DTC1 14EE
DTC1 14EE
DTAT14YE
DTC144EE
UMG3N
UPABT2T
FP210
UMG3N
DTAT23JE
ISK1824
95C4617(S)
2504617(S)
7504919
DTAT44EE
DTAT437E

SEMICONDUCTOR LIST
FCC ID:ALH30923130(TK-3102)

Description

FET,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
FET,TX DRIVE AMP

FET,DC SWITCH

FET,TX FINAL
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,IF AMP
FET,MIXER

FET,RF AMP
TRANSISTOR,AUDIO MUTE SWITCH
FET,AUDIO MUTE SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
FET,AUDIO MUTE SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,BEAT SHIFT SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
FET,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
FET,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,ACTIVE FILTER
TRANSISTOR,ACTIVE FILTER
TRANSISTOR MIC MUTE /AGC
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR,DC SWITCH
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